
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
E R/W OF A CO GRADED RD, RUN N 1
POB, CONT N 257.32 FT, E 855.73 

ALQUBAISI AHMED M/O'STEEN LONNIE A
1337 SW WESTER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-4S-17-08915-015
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1483/1571 1/27/2023 QC P I 98 100
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SALE:1:1: 5.05 AC

38202 STORAGE 288 06/06/2019

11944 SFR 285 12/10/1996

HX Base Yr

1337 SW WESTER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 07 CONC TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,467 121.4640 136.04 335,611 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2168

BAS 1,570 100 1,570 138,829

FGR 526 55 289 25,555

FOP 32 30 10 884

FUS 598 100 598 52,879

2,726 2,467 218,147

BAS= 1570$ FUS= 598$ FGR= 526$ FOP= 32$.

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,066.00 UT 1.50 1.50 50 1999 1999 3 50 3,050

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1,074.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,611

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 3,000

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 40 960.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 9,600

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 26,000

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

44,961

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,550


